
DISTRICT 1 Units 19, 46, 56

President Vice President Secretary
Joanne VanDerwerken Kimberley Woodward Linda Clark
928-502-0067 928-200-9142 928-287-5013
yuman45@twc.com kimberkitti@roadrunner.com

DISTRICT 2 Units 7, 36, 59, 66, 68, 73, 109, 125, 131, 132

President Vice President Secretary
Jennifer Turner-Jones Jessica Bird Lena Johnson
520-409-1751 520-425-6385 815-348-2212
mamaofavon@gmail.com jr685@aol.com mejohnson1018@gmail.com

DISTRICT 3 Units 11, 16, 24, 45, 52, 141

President Vice President Secretary
Dee Quimby Maggie Montijo Ili Solis
520-508-0421 520-904-1814 520-236-0421
aladeequimby@gmail.com maggiemontijo@gmail.com ilisolis09@gmail.com

DISTRICT 4 Units 8, 9, 51, 54, 129, 133

President Vice President Secretary
Heather Bright Betty Artman Becky Ruiz
602-550-7104 602-476-4576 520-518-0723
heatherbright18@gmail.com deja3548@aol.com alaazdistrict4@gmail.com

DISTRICT 5 Units 4, 28, 32, 95

President Vice President Secretary
Leslie Cunning Lydia Cress Esther Jones
928-322-2880 928-322-5517 480-250-2880
lesliecunning2024@gmail.com azviejo2045@gmail.com ejones5017@gmail.com



DISTRICT 6 Units 30, 37, 69, 86

President Vice President Secretary
Tina Howard Linda Reed Candy Drake
775-209-3697 928-551-0883 602-686-3182
alaazdist6@gmail.com baby_girl73@live.com amlegdst6sec@gmail.com

DISTRICT 7 Units 3, 13, 14, 22, 42, 57, 81, 87, 88, 103, 123 136
President Vice President Secretary
Ellen Hampton Amber Sanchez Rebecca Faris
928-531-3417 626-506-8941
ehampton14@gmail.com ilovetheusa63amber2020@yahoo.com rebeccafaris3@gmail.com

DISTRICT 8 Units  6, 25, 40, 78, 79, 90, 93, 108, 135, 140

President Vice President Secretary
Lisa Young-Tinnin Cathy Seippel LindaLee Chambon Gay
928-593-9170 602-332-1253 928-301-2847
lisadistrict8@gmail.com hotdamn2424@gmail.com lindalee@chambon-gay.com

DISTRICT 11 Units  1, 5, 12, 29, 53, 61, 62, 105, 115, 134, 145

President Vice President Secretary
Donna Aronoff Kathy J. Amery Geri Singer
602-377-3688 623-640-0134 602-625-1316
daronoff08@gmail.com luv2p8@gmail.com g.singer@cox.net

DISTRICT 12      Units  2, 26, 27, 34, 35, 39, 41, 44, 58, 64, 65, 84, 91, 107, 114, 117, 124, 138

President Vice President Secretary
Barbara Aubrey Viki Jackson Christine Paplaczyk
480-430-3577 541-979-6850 630-957-7177
barbaravpala@gmail.com viki_jackson@outlook.com cpaplaczykunit39@gmail.com

928-715-4926      
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